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Grand Prix VTT de Romont "Wind 4"

Grands Prix Dakine Grand Prix

05.06.2011
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Club / Team
PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL
ALOUETTES.CH

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

VTT BALCON DU JURA
TEXNER - BMC - GROUPE MUTUEL
CRAZY VELO SHOP SCOTT
JURASSIC BIKES / GIANT
TECHNIBIKE

CIMES CYCLE

GIANT GUNZINGER

VTT CLUB JURA

MACS FRENETIC BERNASCONI
PEDALE BULLOISE

FRENETIC VELO-CLUB
PROCYCLES-SCOTT-NEWWORK
PROCYCLES-NEWWORK

VC KERZERS

PB BULLE

CYCLES SUDERO
CYCLOPHILE MORGIEN

TEAM STOCKLI

THOMUS FACTORY

CYCLES PACHE ACN
PROCYCLES-SCOTT-NEW WORK
THOEMUS

VELO CLUB FRIBOURG

TEAM PACHE

ROCHAT CYCLES

THOMUS FACTORY TEAM
TEAM GLARONIA

UNIVEGA PROCYCLING TEAM
SC SCHWARZSEE

VC PERREFITTE

DANI VELO CANYON
RYNO/PERFORMANCE COACH CANADA
MAHU / BSO

LA CONFIANCE

PYTHOUD CYCLE

02 MOUNTAIN BIKE

SEVEN SPORTS

DANI VTT

VELO CLUB ORBE

CYCLLES POCHES

STOECKLI WAEDENSWIL
SPORT AMSTUTZ UNIVEGA
CYCLES PACHE

VTT DANY

TEAM LIBERTY BIKES
ALOUETTE.CH

WANNER CYCLES ORBE

PRO CYCLE

TEAM CYCLES TESAG-UVEX
CC MOUTIER

CYLCES PASSION BULLE
CCM-BMC-BOBILLIER

Points
738
517
481
410
392
368
367
339
329
325
295
266
230
225
217
215
205
204
203
195
191
189
185
183
176
175
173
172
168
167
163
162
157
156
155
154
153
149
148
147
143
140
137
136
129
127
121
120
118
117
114
112
111
110
109

Ecart

221
257
328
346
370
371
399
409
413
443
472
508
513
521
523
533
534
535
543
547
549
553
555
562
563
565
566
570
571
575
576
581
582
583
584
585
589
590
591
595
598
601
602
609
611
617
618
620
621
624
626
627
628
629
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

TEAM MAHU

TEAM FOCUS

VC RENNAZ DOM CYCLE
PRO CYCLES SCOTT NEW WORK
LA PEDALE BULLOISE
MAHU

PROFIT SPORT

TEAM TESAG-UVEX

VC FRIBOURG

PRO CYCLES NEW YORK
BMC BOBILLIER

TEAM BICYCLESSHOP
STOEKLI

TESAG
SKI-VELO-CENTER.CH
CC ETUPES
O2MOUNTAINBIKE

US GIROMAGNY VTT

LA PEDALE BULLOISE
CHOK CYCLES

TEAM NOREILLE

TEAM PRO CYCLES NEW WORK
PROF-RAIFFEISEN-CCL
MOTO-GAZ

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/DOM C

SKI CLUB CHATEL-ST-DENIS
VC ESTAVAYER
VELOSPRINT COSSONAY
VTTEAM BROYE

ARRIGO TEAM

VC VEVEY/JORDAN CYCLE
MARGINAL

TEAM INFOHOME

TEAM CYCLES TESAG
GREENHILLBIKERS
EDJEEZIRCO
CYCLOMANIACS VEVEYSE

TEAMID

108
107
105
104
103
101
100
97
95
93
91
88
82
80
78
7
74
73
70
69
65
61
55
54
53
45
42
39
35
33
30
27
26
17
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630
631
633
634
635
637
638
641
643
645
647
650
656
658
660
661
664
665
668
669
673
677
683
684
685
693
696
699
703
705
708
711
712
721
723
729
730
733
737
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